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     Potential Contractors 
       Healthy Shorelines 

 
 

 
Local Glacial Stone Seawall Contractors 

 

Natural Rock Seawalls, Syracuse, IN 
naturalrockseawalls.com 
fultzexcavating@yahoo.com 
574-518-0341 contact: Tim Fultz 
 

Beyond Landscaping, Milford, IN 
beyondlandscaping1@gmail.com 
574-527-7973 contact: Rusty or Kristy  
 

Custer Sand & Gravel, Leesburg, IN 
574-453-3037 contact: Jon Custer 
 

Leeper Land Management, Nappanee, IN 
Leeperlandmanagement@gmail.com 
574-229-1687 
 
  
 
 

 

Russ White, Syracuse, IN 
574-529-2413  
 
S & L Environmental, Goshen, IN 
www.enviro.stangergroup.com 
cstanger@slenvirogroup.com 
574-536-9879 contact: Colby Stanger 
 

Carey Excavating, Warsaw, IN 
574-269-2245 contact:  Jeff Carey 
 

Vivid Scenery Landscaping, Leesburg, IN  
www.vividscenery.com  
Scott Anderson: scott@vividscenery.com 
574-453-4301 
 
 
 

Bioengineered Seawall Contractors 
 

Cardno JFNew, Walkerton, IN 
www.cardnojfnew.com 
John.Richardson@cardno.com 
574-586-3400 
 

Davey Resource Group, Fort Wayne, IN  
www.daveyresourcegroup.com 
Caleb Asbury: caleb.asbury@davey.com 
Alicia Douglass: Alicia.douglass@davey.com 
317-558-8545 x7205 
Cell: 260-705-3575 
 

Heartland Restoration Services, Fort Wayne, IN 
www.earthsourceinc.net 
Mike VanLaeken: mVanLaeken@earthsourceinc.net 
260-489-8511 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Hoosier Aquatic Management, Indianapolis, IN 
www.haminc.org 
Matthew Kerkhof: mkerkhof@haminc.org 
317-709-5384 

 

Leeper Land Management, Nappanee, IN 
Leeperlandmanagement@gmail.com 
574-229-1687 
 

Natural Rock Seawalls, Syracuse, IN 
naturalrockseawalls.com 
fultzexcavating@yahoo.com 
574-518-0341 contact: Tim Fultz 
 

S & L Environmental, Goshen, IN 
www.slenvirogroup.com 
wstanger@slenvirogroup.com 
574-536-9879 contact: Wayne Stanger 
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Native Plant Nurseries and Suppliers 

 
Cardno Native Plant Nursery, Walkerton, IN  
www.cardnonativeplantnursery.com 
Contact: Jason Fritz 
574-586-2412 
 
Heartland Restoration Services, Fort Wayne, IN 
www.earthsourceinc.net 
Mike VanLaeken: mVanLaeken@earthsourceinc.net 
260-489-8511 

 
Spence Restoration Nursery, Muncie, IN 

 www.spencenursery.com 
 Kevin Tungesvick: Kevin@spencenursery.com 
 
 
 
 

 

 
Local Landscape Architects and Landscaping Contractors 

 
Anderson’s Property Management, Leesburg, IN  
www.andersonlawncare.com 
Steve Anderson: info@andersonlawncare.com 
574-453-3466 
 
Advanced Lawn & Landscape, Columbia City, IN 
AdvancedLawnLLC@yahoo.com 
260-248-8121 contact: Matt Osborn 
 
Beyond Landscaping, Milford, IN 
beyondlandscaping1@gmail.com 
574-527-7973 contact: Rusty or Kristy 
 
Heather Harwood Landscape Architecture 
Syracuse, IN 
HeatherHHarwood@aol.com 
574-457-4454 
 
Leeper Land Management, Nappanee, IN 
Leeperlandmanagement@gmail.com 
574-229-1687 
 
Mayhew’s Landscape & Lawn Care, Syracuse, IN 
574-457-6795 (cell) 

Renaissance Landscapes, Columbia City, IN 
Contact: William J. Stauffer Jr.  
866-625-5088 
 
S & L Environmental, Goshen, IN 
www.enviro.stangergroup.com 
cstanger@slenvirogroup.com 
574-536-9879 contact: Colby Stanger  
 
Wihebrink Landscape Management, Warsaw, IN 
www.wlminc.biz/index.php 
sales@wlminc.biz 
574-268-2566 contact: Joel Wihebrink 
 
Vivid Scenery Landscaping, Leesburg, IN  
www.vividscenery.com  
Scott Anderson: scott@vividscenery.com 
574-453-4301 
 

 
 
 
 

 


